
Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time. 
All prices include VAT

DESSERT & FORTIFIED

802
807
812
819

821
822
825

827
829

375ml

38.00
50.00
99.00
80.00

47.50
70.00
99.00

500ml

42.00
58.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, Echeverria, Chile 2017
St Clair Noble Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand 2019
Groot Constantia Grand Constance, South Africa, 2017
Cantina Tramin, Terminum, Gewürztraminer, Late Harvest
Alto Adige, Italy, 2020
The Wonder Pear, Ice Wine, Herefordshire, England 2016
Rabl Grüner Veltliner, Eiswein, Kamptal, Austria 2021
Château Suduirat, Sauternes, 1er Cru Classé,
Bordeaux France

Coteaux du Layon, Domaine des Forges, Loire, France 2020
Chapoutier Banyuls, Roussillon, France 2021
  

13

100ml

11.00
14.50
32.00
24.00

14.50
19.00
32.00

100ml

9.00
12.50

Wine Flights
The best way of trying different wines to complement cheese or dessert. 
Served in 3 glasses of 50ml each

Chocolatier
Designed to match our delicious chocolate dessert. A Recioto, 
a Banyuls and a Pedro Ximenez.

Three Colors of Port
A selection of 3 different Ports to accompany our cheese plate 

Sweet, Sweeter, Sweetest
3 different dessert wines of different sweetness. 

  



ROSE

602
605
608
617
620

39.00
35.00
40.00
46.00
62.00

Snapper Rock, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022
Les Grands Cèdres, Rosé d’ Anjou, Loire France 2022
Piquepoul Noir, Foncalieu, Languedoc, France 2022
Château de L’ Aumerade, M. Christine,Côtes de Provence 2022
Chateau D’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence 2021  

HALF BOTTLES

WHITE

Domaine Gerard Millet, Sancerre, Loire, France 2020
Domaine Luquet, Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy, France 2020

RED

Les Vignes du Prince, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône, France 2020
Domaine du Grand Tinel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 
Rhône, France 2019 
P. Tranchand, Fleurie, Côte de Poncié, Burgundy, France 2019
Alain Michelot, Nuits-Saint Georges, Vieilles Vignes
Burgundy France 2014

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.
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701
705

712
715

32.50
45.00

21.00
58.00

32.00
80.00

717
719



BY THE GLASS 
CHAMPAGNE 
SPARKLING 
WHITE

France 
Spain
Italy 
Hungary
Germany 
Austria
Cyprus 
Greece  
Lebanon 
USA 
South America 
South Africa 
Australia New Zealand & Japan

RED

France 
Italy
Spain 
Portugal 
Austria
North Macedonia, Greece  Lebanon & Georgia   
USA
Chile
Argentina
South Africa 
Australia
New Zealand 

ROSÉ 
HALF BOTTLES 
DESSERT & FORTIFIED BY GLASS, WINE FLIGHTS

CONTENTS

01
02
02

03-04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

07-08
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11

12
12
13

SOUTH AFRICA

RED

555
557
561
568
572

42.00
74.00
66.00
68.00

125.00

   76.00
130.00

62.00
61.50

130.00
43.00

170.00
60.00

130.00
68.00
85.00

Pinotage, Ernst & Gow, Stellenbosch 2020
Pinotage, Spioenkop,1900, Stellenbosch, 2019
Groot Constantia Merlot, Constantia, 2019
La Bri, Syrah, Franschhoek, 2018
Hamilton Russell, Pinot Noir, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, 2020

AUSTRALIA 

Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River 2019  
Paringa Estate, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, 2018
Cherubino, Laissez Faire, Pinot Noir, Pemberton 2020
Nugan Estate, Alfredo, Dried Grape Shiraz, 2016
Torbreck, The Struie, Shiraz, Barossa, 2019
Berton Vineyard, Reserve Shiraz, Barossa, 2020
Mount Pleasant, Old Paddock Shiraz, Hunter Valley, Australia, 2018 
Jim Barry, Kiribilli, Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, Aus 2019

Te Mata, Coleraine, Hawke’s Bay, 2018
The Raptor Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020
Rockburn, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand, 2020
        

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.
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580
583
585
586
589
591
594
595

597
598
599

NEW ZEALAND



Chateau de L’Aumerade, Cru Classé, Côtes de Provence 
Provence, France 2022  

BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Villa Noria, Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France 2022 
Cline Cellars North Coast Viognier, California, USA, 2021
Orivatis Old Vine Savatiano, Akriotou, Greece 2021
Macon-Villages, Olivier Ravier Burgundy, France 2020
Adega de Pegões, Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal 2021
Pauletts, Polish Hill River, Riesling Clare Valley, South Aus., 2022

ROSÉ

175ml

Carminucci, Naumakos, Rosso Piceno Superiore, 
Montepulciano-Sangiovese, Marche, Italy 2019
Château Mayne Mazerolles, Blaye, Bordeaux, France 2020 
Consensus, Pinot Noir & Touriga Nacional, Lisboa, Portugal 2019  
Gaia Wines, Agiorgitiko, Nemea, Greece 2021 
Lockwood Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California, USA 2018
Groot Constantia Merlot, Constantia, South Africa 2019

Coravin
Beaune,1er Cru Teurons, Albert Morot 2019, Burgundy, France
Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2016
Château du Domaine de L’Église, Pomerol, France, 2016     

RED 175ml

RED

469

470
472
476
481

485

499

510
516
518
519

520
523
525

529
537
546

547

46.00
56.00
99.00

220.00

29.00
34.50
80.00

38.00
45.00

60.00

98.00

USA
Smoking Loon Old Vine Zinfandel, NV
Lockwood Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California 2018
Adelsheim, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2019
Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 2019
 
CHILE

Echeverria, Cabernet Sauvignon, Curico Valley, 2021
Pacifico Sur Carmenere Reserva, Curico Valley, 2019
Perez Cruz, Caski, Petit Verdot, Maipo Alto, 2019

Alto Molino Malbec, 2021
Piattelli Premium Malbec, Cafayate Valley, 2021
Matias Riccitelli, The Apple doesn’t Fall Far From The Tree
Malbec, Mendoza 2021
Andeluna Pasionado Malbec, Gualtallary, Tupungato,
Uco Valley, Mendoza 2018

11.00
14.00
11.00
13.00
9.00

16.00

14.00
19.50

13.00

12.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
18.00

31.00
29.00
38.00

01 10

Coravin
Rioja Blanco, Nivarius, Edicion Limitada, Spain 2017
Domaine Jean Goulley Chablis 1 er Cru Fourchaume, 
Burgundy, France 2021
  

14.50
19.00
14.50
18.00
12.00
22.00

19.50
27.00

17.00

16.50
16.50
17.00
20.00
25.00

39.00
37.00
53.00

250ml

250ml

175ml 250ml

12.50 17.50
175ml 250ml

250ml175ml

717
719

ARGENTINA

Tikves, Cuvee Methodius, Vranec, North Macedonia 2021 
Gaia Wines, Agiorgitiko, Nemea, Greece 2021
Chateau Oumsiyat Grand Reserve, Lebanon 2018
Chateau Musar, Cabernet Sauvignon
Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2016
Domaine de Tourelles, Vieilles Vignes, Carignan 
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2019
Vachnadziani Saperavi, Caucasus, Georgia 2019

43.00

31.00
49.00
50.00
98.00

60.00

33.00

NORTH MACEDONIA, GREECE, LEBANON & GEORGIA   

Austria
Heiderer Mayer, Zweigelt, Wagram 2020

 



Favola Prosecco Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy N.V.
Undurraga Rosé Royal, Valle de Leyda, Chile N.V.
Simpsons, Chalklands, Vintage Reserve 2019

CHAMPAGNE

Gamet, Rive Droite, Blanc de Noirs, Brut N.V.
Collet Demi-Sec N.V
Veuve Clicquot Brut N.V
Laurent Perrier Brut N.V.
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs N.V.
Ruinart Brut Rose N.V
Veuve Clicquot Rose N.V.
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose N.V 
Krug Grande Cuvée N.V.
Moet & Chandon Brut NV Magnum
Duval-Leroy Femme de Champagne, Grand Cru, NV
Louis Roederer Cristal 2013
Krug Grande Cuvée 2004

001
006
009
012
016
020
023
026
028
031
033
042
047

65.00
65.00
95.00

115.00
175.00
175.00
120.00
130.00
290.00
215.00
150.00
390.00
550.00

SPARKLING

050
054
059

35.50
36.00
69.00

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River 2019  
Paringa Estate, Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, 2018
Cherubino, Laissez Faire, Pinot Noir, Pemberton 2020
Nugan Estate, Alfredo, Dried Grape Shiraz, 2016
Torbreck, The Struie, Shiraz, Barossa, 2019
Berton Vineyard, Reserve Shiraz, Barossa, 2020
Mount Pleasant, Old Paddock Shiraz, Hunter Valley, Australia, 2018 
Jim Barry, Kiribilli, Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, Aus 2019

Te Mata, Coleraine, Hawke’s Bay, 2018
The Raptor Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020
Rockburn, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand, 2020

RED

60.00
90.00
99.00
62.00
32.00
35.00
47.00

40.00

80.00

150.00

150.00

140.00
60.00
45.00
40.00

42.00
70.00
46.00
60.00

150.00
43.00

60.00

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

Brezza, Nebbiolo, Langhe, Piedmont, 2021
Tenimenti Ca’Bianca, Barolo, Piedmont 2018
Costa di Bussia, Bussia, Riserva, Piedmont 2016
Vicchiomaggio, Chianti Classico Riserva, Petri, Tuscany 2019
Bonacchi, Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, 2017
Tor del Colle Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo 2019
Carminucci, Naumakos, Rosso Piceno Superiore, 
Montepulciano, Sangiovese, Marche, 2019
San Marzano, Primitivo di Manduria, Talò, Puglia, 2021
Anniversario 62 Primitivo di Manduria Riserva, Puglia 2018
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva, Tedeschi,
Monte Olmi, Veneto, 2015
Tenuta di Arceno, Arcanum, Tuscany, 2016

Chyseia, Douro, 2018
Prats & Symington, Post Scriptum, Douro, 2021 
Consensus Pinot Noir Touriga, Lisboa, Portugal 2019
Quinta da Fonte Souto, Florão, Alentejo, 2019

Evodia Garnacha, Navarra, Spain 2020
Pesquera Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain 2019
Tandem Ars Nova, Navarra, Spain 2015  
Rioja Las Parcellas, Bideona, Alavesa, Spain 2020
La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva, 904, Spain 2015 
Pepe Porter, Mencia, Monterrei, Spain 2021
Finca Biniagual, Negre, Binissalem, Mallorca, Spain 2018 

PORTUGAL

405
411
414
417
419
422
423

424
429
432

435

440
443
445
446

447
451
455
462
463
465
466

09 02

ITALY

SPAIN



Henri Boillot, Bourgogne Chardonnay, 2019
Brigitte Cerveau, Petit Chablis, 2021
Grand Roche, Chablis , 2021
Bernard Defaix, Chablis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre, 2020 
Puligny Montrachet, Le Trezin, André Moingeon, 2020
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les Folatières, Alain Chavy, 2016
Meursault, 1er Cru Les Charmes, René Monnier, 2021
Macon-Villages, Olivier Ravier, 2020

FRANCE

WHITE

90.00
62.00
68.00
95.00

135.00
175.00
225.00

53.00

03

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.
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Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘Creux Brouillard’ Pierre Naigeon, 2019
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Stephane Magnien, 2016
Nuits St Georges, Clos des Porrets1er Cru Henri Gouges, 2018
Volnay 1er Cru Les Fremiets, Henri Boillot, 2017
Beaune,1er Cru Teurons, Albert Morot 2019, Burgundy, France
Beaujolais Villages Manoir de Carra, Beaujolais, 2020
Juliénas, Laurent Perrachon, Beaujolais, 2019

Guigal, Crozes-Hermitage, 2019
Cornas, La Sabarotte, Courbis, 2019
La Saisons de la Vigne, Vaucluse 2021
Gigondas, Les Souteyrades, Ste Damien, 2020
Châteauneuf du Pape, Domaine de la Solitude, 2019
Domaine Champ-Long, Ventoux, 2020

Domaine de Pourthie Merlot , South West, 2021
Prieuré de Cenac Malbec, Cahors, 2019
Mas Becha, Barrique Rouge, Côte de Roussillon Villages 2019
La Cinso, Cinsault, Anne Gros Jean-Paul Tollot, 
Côtes du Brian, 2019
Domaine de L’Armet, Marselan,  Pays D’Oc 2019

RED

BURGUNDY

RHÔNE 
65.00

150.00
31.00
87.00

110.00
43.00

32.00
42.00
58.00
42.00

40.00

362
366
370
377
379
381
382

150.00
375.00
180.00
195.00
110.00
41.00
43.00

383
384
385
386
388
391

394
395
397
398

399

BURGUNDY

LOIRE

Pascal Tabourdet, Pouilly-Fumé 2021
Tracy, H D, Pouilly Fumé, 2019
Merlin-Cherrier, Sancerre, 2021
Domaine J de Villebois Sancerre Silex, 2021
Touraine Sauvignon, Les Petits Faîteaux,  Chéreau-Carré, 2021
Vouvray, Demi-Sec, Les Argiles, Domaine de la Rouletiere, 2022 

ALSACE & RHÔNE

106
109
112
115
120
129
130
133

135
139
142
144
146
147

150
151
152

62.00
130.00
66.00
96.00
38.00
50.00

52.00

69.00
198.00

        

Cave de Hunawihr, Gewurztraminer, Réserve, Alsace 2020 
Hügel, Pinot Gris Estate, Alsace 2019
Condrieu, Chaillees de L’ Enfer, Georges Vernay, Rhône 2020 

SOUTH WEST 



WHITE

PORTUGAL & SPAIN

202
204
206
213
219
221

229
232
237
245
251
254

34.00
60.00
42.00
44.00
48.00
56.00

44.00
40.00
36.00
54.00
48.00
52.00

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

Adega de Pegoes, Colheita Selecionada, Setubal, Portugal 2021
Soito, Encruzado, Dão, Portugal 2020
Pazo do Mar, Treixadura, Ribeiro, Galicia, Spain 2021
Calazul Albariño, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain 2021
Hirutza, Getariako Txakolina, Basque, Spain 2021
Rioja, Nivarius, Edicion Limitada, Spain 2017

Michele Chiarlo, Palas Gavi, Piemonte 2022
Ca Rugate, Soave Classico, Veneto, 2021
Andrea di Pec Pinot Grigio DOC, Veneto 2021
Parpinello, 64, Vermentino, Sardegna 2020
Feudi di San Gregorio Greco di Tufo, Campania 2020
Zamichele, Lugana, Lombardia 2021

RED

310
312
315
319
323

98.50
130.00
105.00
160.00
220.00

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK

BORDEAUX LEFT BANK

327
338
342
346
349
354

44.00
78.50

140.00
1200.00

90.00
295.00

Château Mayne Mazerolles, Blaye, Bordeaux 2020
Château Pont de Guitres, Lalande de Pomerol, 2019
Château du Domaine de L’Église, Pomerol 2016
Château L’Evangile, Pomerol 2005
Château Boutisse, Saint Emilion Grand Cru, 2018
Château Canon, St  Emilion 1er Grand Cru Classé, 2016

Initial de Desmirail Margaux, 2013
Château Prieuré Lichine, 4th Cru Classé, Margaux 2016 
Château Haut Marbuzet Cru Bourgeois, St Estèphe, 2016
Château Batailley 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac 2015
Château Gruaud Larose 2nd Cru Classé, St Julien, 2016

07

FRANCE

04

SOUTH WEST

ITALY

FRANCE

Les Saisons de La Vigne, Cotes de Gascogne, 2022
Villa Noria, Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, 2022
Dom. de Joy, Sauvignon-Gros Manseng Côtes de Gascogne 2021
Laurence de Veyrac, Viognier, Pays D’Oc 2021   

155
158
163
170

31.00
40.00
38.00
38.00



WHITE

42.00

80.00
46.00
39.00
62.00

60.00
80.00
95.00
70.00
50.00

SOUTH AMERICA

Inacayal Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina 2020
Vina Edmara Viognier, Central Valley, Chile 2021

SOUTH AFRICA

Mulderbosch, Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch 2022
Lismore, The Age of Grace Viognier, Cape South Coast 2021

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

WHITE

GREECE, NORTH MACEDONIA & CYPRUS

Vintages are subject to availability and may change from time to time.

Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘Creux Brouillard’ Pierre Naigeon, 2019
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Stephane Magnien, 2016
Nuits St Georges, Clos des Porrets1er Cru Henri Gouges, 2018
Volnay 1er Cru Les Fremiets, Henri Boillot, 2017
Beaune,1er Cru Teurons, Albert Morot 2019, Burgundy, France
Beaujolais Villages Manoir de Carra, Beaujolais, 2020
Juliénas, Laurent Perrachon, Beaujolais, 2019

Guigal, Crozes-Hermitage, 2019
Cornas, La Sabarotte, Courbis, 2019
La Saisons de la Vigne, Vaucluse 2021
Gigondas, Les Souteyrades, Ste Damien, 2020
Châteauneuf du Pape, Domaine de la Solitude, 2019
Domaine Champ-Long, Ventoux, 2020

Domaine de Pourthie Merlot , South West, 2021
Prieuré de Cenac Malbec, Cahors, 2019
Mas Becha, Barrique Rouge, Côte de Roussillon Villages 2019
La Cinso, Cinsault, Anne Gros Jean-Paul Tollot, 
Côtes du Brian, 2019
Domaine de L’Armet, Marselan,  Pays D’Oc 2019

Kovacs Nimrod, Battonage, Chardonnay, Eger, Hungary 2017
Wein Wurm, Grüner Veltliner, Niederösterreich, Austria 2021

47.00
99.00

130.00

Tikves, Smederevka, North Macedonia 2021
Orivatis Old Vine Savatiano, Akriotou , Greece 2021
Gaia, Wild Ferment Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece 2021
Petritis Xynisteri, Limassol, Cyprus 2020 

285
288
292
284

28.00
39.00
70.00
39.00

Cline Cellars North Coast Viognier, California 2021
Senses Wines, Chardonnay, Russian River, California, 2020
Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California, 2020 

54.00
180.00
225.00

306
310
312

05 06

253
257

37.50
32.00

36.00
67.00

262
268

 

273
279
282
286
288 

290
291
293
295
299

Sileni Pinot Gris, Hawke’s Bay, NZ 2021
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2022
Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2022
Snapper Rock, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2022
St Clair Omaka Reserve Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ 2019

Pauletts, Polish Hill River, Riesling Clare Valley, South Aus. 2022
Ocean Eight, Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula, AUS 2017
Mount Pleasant, Semillon, Lovedale, Hunter Valley, AUS 2013
Tahbilk, Marsanne, 1927 Vines, Nagambie Lakes, AUS 2015 
Chateau Mercian, Koshu, Yamanashi, Japan, 2020

GERMANY

69.00
45.00

HUNGARY & AUSTRIA

Chapoutier, Schieferkopf, Riesling, Baden, 2020
Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Spätlese Rheingau, 2021
Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Trocken, GG, Rheingau, 2020

USA

269
270
274

276
278

AUSTRALIA & JAPAN

NEW ZEALAND


